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CHAMPION

ROUND OF 16 QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS

FINAL

Saturday 30 June - 17:00 - Fisht Olympic Stadium, Sochi

Saturday 30 June - 15:00 - Kazan Arena, Kazan

Sunday 1 July - 20:00 - Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow

Sunday 26 June - 14:00 - Nizhny Novgorod Stadium, Nizhny Novgorod

Monday 2 July - 15:00 - Cosmos Arena, Samara

Monday 2 July - 19:00 - Rostov-On-Don

Tuesday 3 July - 15:00 - Krestovsky Stadium, Saint Petersburg

Tuesday 3 July - 19:00 - Otkrytiye Arena, Moscow

Friday 6 July - 15:00 - Nizhny Novgorod Stadium, Nizhny Novgorod

Friday 6 July - 19:00 - Kazan Arena, Kazan

Saturday 7 July - 20:00 Cosmos Arena, Samara

Saturday 7 July - 19:00 - Fisht Olympic Stadium, Sochi

Tuesday 10 July - 19:00 - Krestovsky Stadium, Saint Petersburg

Wednesday 11 July - 20:00 - Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow

Sunday 15 July - 16:00 - Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow

www.bryson.co.uksales@bryson.co.uk020 8660 9119

GROUP A
Thur. 14 June - 16:00 - LUZHNIKI STADIUM, MOSCOW

Fri. 15 June - 13:00 - CENTRAL STADIUM, YEKATERINBURG

Tue. 19 June - 16:00 - KRESTOVSKY STADIUM, SAINT PETERSBURG

Wed. 20 June - 16:00 - ROSTOV ARENA, ROSTOV-ON-DON

Mon. 25 June - 15:00 - COSMOS ARENA, SAMARA

SAUDI ARABIARUSSIA

URUGUAYEGYPT

EGYPTRUSSIA

SAUDI ARABIAURUGUAY

RUSSIAURUGUAY

EGYPTSAUDI ARABIA

Mon. 25 June  - 15:00 - VOLGOGRAD ARENA, VOLGOGRAD

GROUP B
Fri. 15 June - 16:00 - KRESTOVSKY STADIUM, SAINT PETERSBURG

Fri. 15 June - 13:00 - FISHT OLYMPIC STADIUM, SOCHI

Wed. 20 June - 13:00 - LUZHNIKI STADIUM, MOSCOW

Wed. 20 June - 19:00 - KAZAN ARENA, KAZAN

Mon.y 25 June - 19:00 - MORDOVIA ARENA, SARANSK

IRANMOROCCO

SPAINPORTUGAL

MOROCCOPORTUGAL

SPAINIRAN

PORTUGALIRAN

MOROCCOSPAIN

Mon. 25 June  - 19:00 - KALININGRAD STADIUM, KALININGRAD

GROUP C
Sat. 16 June - 11:00 - KAZAN ARENA, KAZAN

Sat. 16 June - 17:00 - MORDOVIA ARENA, SARANSK

Thu. 21 June - 13:00 - COSMOS ARENA, SAMARA

Thu. 21 June - 16:00 - CENTRAL STADIUM, YEKATERINBURG

Tue. 26 June - 15:00 - LUZHNIKI STADIUM, MOSCOW

AUSTRALIAFRANCE

DENMARKPERU

AUSTRALIADENMARK

PERUFRANCE

FRANCEDENMARK

PERUAUSTRALIA

Tue. 26 June  - 15:00 - FISHT OLYMPIC STADIUM, SOCHI

GROUP D
Sat. 16 June - 14:00 - OTKRYTIYE ARENA, MOSCOW

Sat. 16 June - 20:00 - KALININGRAD STADIUM, KALININGRAD

Thu. 21 June - 19:00 - NIZHNY NOVGOROD STADIUM, NIZHNY NOVGOROD

Fri. 22 June - 16:00 - VOLGOGRAD ARENA, VOLGOGRAD

Tue. 26 June - 15:00 - KRESTOVSKY STADIUM, SAINT PETERSBURG

ICELANDARGENTINA

NIGERIACROATIA

CROATIAARGENTINA

ICELANDNIGERIA

ARGENTINANIGERIA

CROATIAICELAND

Tue. 26 June  - 15:00 - ROSTOV ARENA, ROSTOV-ON-DON

GROUP E
Sunday 17 June - 13:00 - COSMOS ARENA, SAMARA

Sun. 17 June - 19:00 - ROSTOV ARENA, ROSTOV-ON-DON

Fri. 22 June - 13:00 - KRESTOVSKY STADIUM, SAINT PETERSBURG

Fri. 22 June - 19 :00 - KALININGRAD STADIUM, KALININGRAD

Wed. 27 June - 15:00 - OTKRYTIYE ARENA, MOSCOW

SERBIACOSTA RICA

SWITZERLANDBRAZIL

COSTA RICABRAZIL

SWITZERLANDSERBIA

BRAZILSERBIA

COSTA RICASWITZERLAND

Wed. 27 June  - 19:00 - NIZHNY NOVGOROD STADIUM, NIZHNY NOVGOROD

GROUP F
Sunday 17 June - 16:00 - LUZHNIKI STADIUM, MOSCOW

Mon. 18 June - 19:00 - NIZHNY NOVGOROD STADIUM, NIZHNY NOVGOROD

Sat. 23 June - 16:00 - ROSTOV ARENA, ROSTOV-ON-DON

Sat. 23 June - 19 :00 - FISHT OLYMPIC STADIUM, SOCHI

Wed. 27 June - 15:00 - KAZAN ARENA, KAZAN

MEXICOGERMANY

SOUTH KOREASWEDEN

MEXICOSOUTH KOREA

SWEDENGERMANY

GERMANYSOUTH KOREA

SWEDENMEXICO

Wed. 27 June  - 19:00 - CENTRAL STADIUM, YEKATERINBURG

GROUP G
Mon. 18 June - 16:00 - FISHT OLYMPIC STADIUM, SOCHI

Mon. 18 June - 19:00 - VOLGOGRAD ARENA, VOLGOGRAD

Sat. 23 June - 13:00 - OTKRYTIYE ARENA, MOSCOW

Sun. 24 June - 13 :00 - NIZHNY NOVGOROD STADIUM, NIZHNY NOVGOROD

Thu. 28 June - 19:00 - KALININGRAD STADIUM, KALININGRAD

PANAMABELGIUM

ENGLANDTUNISIA

TUNISIABELGIUM

PANAMAENGLAND

BELGIUMENGLAND

TUNISIAPANAMA

Wed. 27 June  - 19:00 - MORDOVIA ARENA, SARANSK

GROUP H
Tue. 19 June - 13:00 - MORDOVIA ARENA, SARANSK

Tue. 19 June - 16:00 - OTKRYTIYE ARENA, MOSCOW

Sun. 24 June - 16:00 - CENTRAL STADIUM, YEKATERINBURG

Sun. 24 June - 19 :00 - KAZAN ARENA, KAZAN

Thu. 28 June - 15:00 - VOLGOGRAD ARENA, VOLGOGRAD

JAPANCOLOMBIA

SENEGALPOLAND

SENEGALJAPAN

COLOMBIAPOLAND

POLANDJAPAN

COLOMBIASENEGAL

Thu. 28 June  - 15:00 - COSMOS ARENA, SAMARA
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